
National Show Ski Association (NSSA)
Compiled Scores- Division #2

Tournament: 2024 MW Regional Date: 7/26-7/28

Dock and Equipment Personnel
Catfish Bay
Ski Dox
ShockWaves
Five Seasons
Bayside

41
40
36
35
21

Pick-Up Boat Crews
Catfish Bay
Five Seasons
ShockWaves
Ski Dox
Bayside

127
123
106
106
73

Tow Boat Driving
Catfish Bay
Five Seasons
Ski Dox
ShockWaves
Bayside

333
310
262
250
139

Sound Crew Total
Five Seasons
Catfish Bay
ShockWaves
Ski Dox
Bayside

521
436
352
352
226

Showmanship
Five Seasons
Catfish Bay
ShockWaves
Ski Dox
Bayside

447
390
375
348
194

Production
Five Seasons
Catfish Bay
ShockWaves
Ski Dox
Bayside

475
451
322
316
185

Overall Show
Catfish Bay
Five Seasons
Ski Dox
ShockWaves
Bayside

900
855
705
693
398

Grand Total
Catfish Bay
Five Seasons
Ski Dox
ShockWaves
Bayside

1361.13
1208.15
1051.13
945.67
448.33

High Individual Club Act
Catfish Bay
Five Seasons
Ski Dox
ShockWaves
Bayside

205
182
159
116
53

Ballet
Five Seasons
Catfish Bay
Ski Dox
ShockWaves
Bayside

133
129
118
111
14

Jump
Catfish Bay
Ski Dox
ShockWaves
Bayside

205
159
75
39

Pyramid
Catfish Bay
Five Seasons
ShockWaves
Ski Dox
Bayside

166
135
110
94
53

Barefoot
Five Seasons
ShockWaves
Ski Dox
Bayside

148
116
103
23
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