National Show Ski Association (NSSA) Compiled Scores- Division #2

Tournament: 2024 MW Regional Date: 7/26-7/28

Dock and Equipment Personne	el	Pick-Up Boat Crews		Tow Boat Driving	
Catfish Bay	41	Catfish Bay	127	Catfish Bay	333
Ski Dox	40	Five Seasons	123	Five Seasons	310
ShockWaves	36	ShockWaves	106	Ski Dox	262
Five Seasons	35	Ski Dox	106	ShockWaves	250
Bayside	21	Bayside	73	Bayside	139
,		,		,	
Showmanship		Sound Crew Total		Production	
Five Seasons	447	Five Seasons	521	Five Seasons	475
Catfish Bay	390	Catfish Bay	436	Catfish Bay	451
ShockWaves	375	ShockWaves	352	ShockWaves	322
Ski Dox	348	Ski Dox	352	Ski Dox	316
Bayside	194	Bayside	226	Bayside	185
,		·		•	
Overall Show		Grand Total		High Individual Club Act	
Catfish Bay	900	Catfish Bay	1361.13	Catfish Bay	205
Five Seasons	855	Five Seasons	1208.15	Five Seasons	182
Ski Dox	705	Ski Dox	1051.13	Ski Dox	159
ShockWaves	693	ShockWaves	945.67	ShockWaves	116
Bayside	398	Bayside	448.33	Bayside	53
Ballet		Jump		Pyramid	
Five Seasons	133	Catfish Bay	205	Catfish Bay	166
Catfish Bay	129	Ski Dox	159	Five Seasons	135
Ski Dox	118	ShockWaves	75	ShockWaves	110
ShockWaves	111	Bayside	39	Ski Dox	94
Bayside	14	24,0.20		Bayside	53
,					
Barefoot					
Five Seasons	148				
ShockWaves	116				
Ski Dox	103				
Bayside	23				

7/28/2024, 1:19:53 PM 1